CLIFF 3418

3418-L0O

CCT (K):

Delivered Lumens (Im):
System wattage (W)*:
Distribution:

Delivered Efficacy (Im/W):

3418-REG

CCT (K):

Delivered Lumens (Im):
System wattage (W)*:
Distribution:

Delivered Efficacy (Im/W):

3418-HO

CCT (K):

Delivered Lumens (Im):
System wattage (W)*:
Distribution:

Delivered Efficacy (Im/W):

4000

837

10.8
Direct-Indirect
77

4000

1161

15.8
Direct-Indirect
73

4000

1563

22.7
Direct-Indirect
69

*System wattage includes driver and LED module consumption
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(3418-HO photometric —— 0-180
distribution shown)

This photometric report has been generated using methods recommended by the IESNA. Calculations are based on simulated photometric data and can change without notice.
End-user environment and application (including, but not limited to, voltage variation and dirt accumulation) can cause actual photometric performance to differ from the
performance calculated using the data provided by the manufacturer. In no event will Eureka Lighting be responsible for any loss resulting from any use of this report.
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